2023 PV Club Counts

Last updated: 10/31/2023

Club# Club Full Club Name Total Rank
000 Uuc10 UC10 187 N/A
021 ALEX Alexandria Masters Swimming 165 5
004 = ARMS Arlington Masters 86 8
068 @ YBCC Bethesda Chevy Case YMCA 18 13
078 CSC Centreville Swim Club 2 28
077 DVM Daleview Masters 3 27
003 DCRP DC Dept of Recreation & Parks 94 7
001 DCM DC Masters 11 18
073 DCWW DC Water Wizards 45 11
017 DCAC District of Columbia Aquatics Club 256 2
060 @ ERSC Elite Rays Swim Club 5 23
027 GERM Germantown Maryland Masters 174 4
020 JCCN J Master Swim Team 4 26
005 L4S Lane 4 Swimming 440 1
030 = MASH Masters Aquatics at Spring Hill 18 13
012 ANCM Montgomery Ancient Mariners 218 3
056 NCAP Nation's Capital Swim Club 8 21
069 NXWV NextWave Masters 18 13
002 GMUP Patriot Masters 53 9
029 PMM Potomac Marlin Masters 25 12
009 RMST Reston Masters Swim Team 112 6
064 DUFF Right Duff 1 29
026 SDS  Sea Devil Swimming Masters 8 21
059 TRI3  Sportfit Lab 9 20
067 SFAF Swim Fun and Fitness 5 23
006 TERR |Terrapin Masters 52 10
072 STJS The St James Masters 13 17
053 TOLL Tollefson Swimming 0 30
054 NAMI Tsunami Masters 15 16
043 WAV1 Wave One Open Water 10 19
071 RWW YMCA Reston Water Wolves 5 23

Full Members: 2060
OEVT One Event Members: 103
Grand total: 2163
Total Clubs (excluding UC10): 30
Male (excludes OEVTs): 1047 51%
Female (excludes OEVTs): 1013 49%




2022 PV Club Counts

Last updated: 10/31/2022

Club# Club Full Club Name Total Rank
000 UucC10 UC10 192 N/A
021 ALEX Alexandria Masters Swimming 174 5
004 ARMS Arlington Masters 90 7
068 YBCC Bethesda Chevy Case YMCA 8 22
077 DVM Daleview Masters 3 26
003 | DCRP DC Dept of Recreation & Parks 76 8
001 DCM DC Masters 13 16
035 | DCTC |DC Triathlon Club 7 23
073 | DCWW DC Water Wizards 45 11
017 | DCAC District of Columbia Aquatics Club 252 2
060 ERSC Elite Rays Swim Club 1 28
027 GERM Germantown Maryland Masters 186 4
020 JCCN J Master Swim Team 3 26
005 L4S Lane 4 Swimming 472 1
030 MASH Masters Aquatics at Spring Hill 16 14
012  ANCM Montgomery Ancient Mariners 218 3
056 | NCAP Nation's Capital Swim Club 4 25
007 NCYM National Capital Masters 1 28
069 | NXWV NextWave Masters 11 17
002 @ GMUP |Patriot Masters 47 10
029 PMM Potomac Marlin Masters 37 12
009 RMST Reston Masters Swim Team 120 6
064 DUFF Right Duff 0 31
026 SDS Sea Devil Swimming Masters 9 19
059 TRI3  Sportfit Lab 20 13
067 SFAF Swim Fun and Fitness 5 24
006 | TERR Terrapin Masters 55 9
072 STJS The St James Masters 10 18
053 TOLL Tollefson Swimming 1 28
054 NAMI | Tsunami Masters 16 14
043 | WAV1 Wave One Open Water 9 19
071 RWW | YMCA Reston Water Wolves 9 19

Full Members: 2110
OEVT One Event Members: 55
Grand total: 2165
Total Clubs (excluding UC10): 31
Male (excludes OEVTs): 1057 50%
Female (excludes OEVTs): 1053 50%




2021 PV Club Counts

Last updated: 10/31/2021

Club# Club Full Club Name Total Rank
000 uc10 UC10 178 N/A
021 ALEX Alexandria Masters Swimming 129 5
004 | ARMS |Arlington Masters 61 8
068 | YBCC Bethesda Chevy Case YMCA 7 20
o077 DVM | Daleview Masters 2 29
003 DCRP DC Dept of Recreation & Parks 88 7
001 DCM | DC Masters 15 14
035 DCTC DC Triathlon Club 6 23
073 | DCWW DC Water Wizards 8 19
017 DCAC District of Columbia Aquatics Club 217 2
060 ERSC Elite Rays Swim Club 0 32
028 FBST Fort Belvoir Masters 27 11
027 | GERM Germantown Maryland Masters 141 4
005 L4S |Lane 4 Swimming 502 1
030 | MASH |Masters Aquatics at Spring Hill 15 14
012 | ANCM |Montgomery Ancient Mariners 166 3
076 NCAP |Nation's Capital Swim Club 12 16
007 | NCYM National Capital Masters 2 29
069 | NXWV |NextWave Masters 23 12
020 JCCN |J Master Swim Team 4 26
002 | GMUP |Patriot Masters 33 10
029 PMM | Potomac Marlin Masters 1 31
009 RMST Reston Masters Swim Team 113 6
064 DUFF Right Duff 5 24
008 RIPM Riptide Masters 7 20
026 SDS | Sea Devil Swimming Masters 10 18
054 NAMI  Sport & Health Tsunami Masters 23 12
059 TRI3  Sportfit Lab 11 17
067 SFAF |Swim Fun and Fitness 5 24
006 TERR Terrapin Masters 42 9
053 TOLL Tollefson Swimming 4 26
043 | WAV1 Wave One Swimming 7 20
071 RWW | YMCA Reston Water Wolves 4 26

Full Members: 1868
OEVT One Event Members:| 65
Grand total:| 1933
Total Clubs (excluding UC10): 32
Male (excludes OEVTs): 940 50%
Female (excludes OEVTs): 928  50%




2020 PV Club Counts

Last updated: 10/31/2020

Club#| Club Full Club Name Total Rank
000 Uuc10 UC10 177 N/A
021 ALEX |Alexandria Masters Swimming 126 5
045 ' STARS Aquatic Stars 1 31
004 = ARMS |Arlington Masters 77 8
068 @ YBCC Bethesda Chevy Case YMCA 0 33
070 CANDO C and O Aquatics 1 31
003 DCRP DC Dept of Recreation & Parks 91 7
001 DCM |DC Masters 16 14
035 DCTC |DC Triathlon Club 10 20
073 DCWW |DC Water Wizards 11 19
017 DCAC District of Columbia Aquatics Club 158 3
028 FBST Fort Belvoir Masters 14 16
027 GERM Germantown Maryland Masters 148 4
005 L4S |Lane 4 Swimming 559 1
052 LMAC |Life Time Mid-Atlantic Swim Club 3 27
019  MSSC |Maryland Suburban Swim Club 5 25
030 MASH Masters Aquatics at Spring Hill 22 12
012 = ANCM Montgomery Ancient Mariners 187 2
007 = NCYM National Capital Masters 3 27
069 NXWV NextWave Masters 18 13
020 JCCN |J Master Swim Team 3 27
002 GMUP |Patriot Masters 55 9
029 PMM | Potomac Marlin Masters 13 17
009 RMST |Reston Masters Swim Team 112 6
064 DUFF Right Duff 9 22
008 RIPM Riptide Masters 10 20
026 SDS | Sea Devil Swimming Masters 13 17
054 NAMI | Sport & Health Tsunami Masters 29 11
059 TRI3 | Sportfit Lab 16 14
075 SH | SSLF Grant Program - Sport & Health 0 33
067 SFAF Swim Fun and Fitness 7 24
006 TERR |Terrapin Masters 49 10
053 TOLL Tollefson Swimming 3 27
043 WAV1 Wave One Swimming 4 26
071 RWW | YMCA Reston Water Wolves 9 22

Full Members:| 1959
OEVT One Event Members:| 0
Grand total: 1959
Total Clubs (excluding UC10): 34
Male (excludes OEVTs): 1020 | 52%
Female (excludes OEVTs): 939 | 48%




2019 PV Club Counts

Last updated: 10/31/2019

Club#| Club Full Club Name Total Rank
000 Uuc10 UC10 255 N/A
021 ALEX |Alexandria Masters Swimming 148 5
004 ARMS Arlington Masters 102 8
068 @ YBCC Bethesda Chevy Case YMCA 5 26
070 CANDO C and O Aquatics 4 28
003 DCRP DC Dept of Recreation & Parks 103 7
001 DCM DC Masters 20 15
035 DCTC DC Triathlon Club 15 19
073 DCWW DC Water Wizards 4 28
017 DCAC District of Columbia Aquatics Club 174 3
028 FBST |Fort Belvoir Masters 22 14
027 = GERM Germantown Maryland Masters 167 4
005 L4S |Lane 4 Swimming 673 1
052 LMAC Life Time Mid-Atlantic Swim Club 4 28
019 MSSC Maryland Suburban Swim Club 6 25
030 MASH |Masters Aquatics at Spring Hill 24 13
012 = ANCM Montgomery Ancient Mariners 211 2
074 ' MMSP Masters Morning Swim Program 3 31
007 = NCYM National Capital Masters 2 33
069 NXWV NextWave Masters 16 17
020 JCCN |Northern VA Jewish Comm. Center 5 26
002 GMUP |Patriot Masters 64 9
029 PMM | Potomac Marlin Masters 20 15
009 RMST |Reston Masters Swim Team 120 6
064 DUFF Right Duff 9 23
008 RIPM Riptide Masters 11 21
026 SDS | Sea Devil Swimming Masters 12 20
054 NAMI | Sport & Health Tsunami Masters 38 11
059 TRI3 | Sportfit Lab 25 12
067 SFAF | Swim Fun and Fitness 10 22
072 STJS |The St James Masters 2 33
053 TOLL |Tollefson Swimming 3 31
006 @ UMAC UMAC-Terrapin Masters 52 10
043 WAV1 Wave One Swimming 7 24
071 RWW | YMCA Reston Water Wolves 16 17
062 YSS | YMCA Silver Spring 0 35

Full Members: 2352
OEVT One Event Members:| 176
Grand total: 2528
Total Clubs (excluding UC10):| 35
Male (excludes OEVTs): 1237 | 53%
Female (excludes OEVTs): 1115 47%




2018 PV Club Counts

Last updated: 10/25/2018

Club # Club |Full Club Name Total Rank
000 Uc10 UC10 264 N/A
021 ALEX Alexandria Masters Swimming 136 5
004 ARMS |Arlington Masters 136 5
068 YBCC Bethesda Chevy Case YMCA 0 33
003 DCRP DC Dept of Recreation & Parks 95 8
001 DCM | DC Masters 19 15
035 DCTC DC Triathlon Club 17 17
017 DCAC District of Columbia Aquatics Club 174 3
067 ERSC Elite Rays Swim Club 0 33
028 FBST Fort Belvoir Masters 35 12
027 GERM Germantown Maryland Masters 162 4
005 L4S | Lane 4 Swimming 725 1
052 LMAC |Life Time Mid-Atlantic Swim Club 5 26
038 MACH Machine Aquatics 17 17
019 MSSC Maryland Suburban Swim Club 10 20
030 MASH |Masters Aquatics at Spring Hill 22 13
012 ANCM Montgomery Ancient Mariners 216 2
007 NCYM |National Capital Masters 3 29
069 NXWV NextWave Masters 9 22
020 JCCN |Northern VA Jewish Comm. Center 5 26
002 GMUP |Patriot Masters 62 9
029 PMM Potomac Marlin Masters 19 15
009 RMST Reston Masters Swim Team 103 7
064 DUFF |Right Duff 6 25
008 RIPM | Riptide Masters 10 20
026 SDS | Sea Devil Swimming Masters 13 19
054 NAMI Sport & Health Tsunami Masters 45 11
059 TRI3  Sportfit Lab 20 14
067 SFAF | Swim Fun and Fitness 4 28
055 TA Team America 2 30
053 TOLL Tollefson Swimming 1 32
006 UMAC UMAC-Terrapin Masters 62 9
061 WAVA ‘Warrenton Masters Swim Team 9 22
043 WAV1 Wave One Swimming 9 22
062 YSS YMCA Silver Spring 2 30
Full Members:| 2417
OEVT One Event Members: 203
Grand total:| 2620
Total Clubs (excluding UC10):| 34
Male (excludes OEVTs): 1244 51%
Female (excludes OEVTs): 1173 | 49%




2017 PV Club Counts

Last updated: 10/31/2017

Club # Club |Full Club Name Total Rank
000 UC10 |UC10 271 N/A
021 ALEX |Alexandria Masters Swimming 162 5
057 ABSC |Anthony Bowen YMCA Masters Swim Club 4 26
004 ARMS Arlington Masters 146 6
003 DCRP DC Dept of Recreation & Parks 98 8
001 DCM | DC Masters 26 13
035 DCTC DC Triathlon Club 26 13
017 DCAC District of Columbia Aquatics Club 180 3
028 FBST |Fort Belvoir Masters 45 12
027 GERM Germantown Maryland Masters 173 4
051 HAC Herndon Aquatic Club 2 30
005 L4S Lane 4 Swimming 880 1
052 LMAC |Life Time Mid-Atlantic Swim Club 7 24
038 MACH Machine Aquatics 17 17
019 MSSC Maryland Suburban Swim Club 20 16
030 MASH |Masters Aquatics at Spring Hill 17 17
012 ANCM |Montgomery Ancient Mariners 253 2
066 MWRA Mosby Woods Pool 0 32
007 NCYM National Capital Masters 3 29
020 JCCN Northern VA Jewish Comm. Center 4 26
002 GMUP Patriot Masters 48 11
029 PMM Potomac Marlin Masters 9 23
009 RMST |Reston Masters Swim Team 109 7
064 DUFF Right Duff 6 25
008 RIPM Riptide Masters 13 19
026 SDS | Sea Devil Swimming Masters 13 19
054 NAMI | Sport & Health Tsunami Masters 53 10
059 TRI3  Sportfit Lab 26 13
055 TA Team America Commandos 2 30
050 SPRY Team Swim Spray 0 32
006 UMAC |Terrapin Masters 67 9
053 TOLL Tollefson Swimming 4 26
061 WAVA Warrenton Masters Swim Team 11 21
043 WAV1 Wave One Swimming 10 22
Full Members: 2705
OEVT One Event Members:| 144
Grand total: 2849
Total Clubs (excluding UC10):| 33
Male (excludes OEVTs):| 1380 51%
Female (excludes OEVTs):| 1325 49%




2016 PV Club Counts

Last updated: 10/31/2016

Club # Club Full Club Name Total Rank
000 Uuc10 UC10 268 N/A
021 ALEX |Alexandria Masters Swimming 158 6
057 ABSC |Anthony Bowen YMCA Masters Swim Club 0 34
004 ARMS |Arlington Masters 161 5
063 CPMS | Central Park Masters Swimming 0 34
003 DCRP |DC Dept of Recreation & Parks 103 8
001 DCM DC Masters 26 15
035 DCTC DC Triathlon Club 34 13
017 DCAC District of Columbia Aquatics Club 196 3
028 FBST Fort Belvoir Masters 61 11
027 | GERM Germantown Maryland Masters 165 4
051 HAC Herndon Aquatic Club 2 32
005 L4S | Lane 4 Swimming 897 1
052 LMAC Life Time Mid-Atlantic Swim Club 7 23
038 MACH Machine Aquatics 23 17
019 MSSC Maryland Suburban Swim Club 20 19
030 MASH Masters Aquatics at Spring Hill 23 17
065 MAS Megan ALTS 1 33
012 ANCM Montgomery Ancient Mariners 260 2
007 NCYM |National Capital Masters 4 26
020 JCCN |Northern VA Jewish Comm. Center 6 24
002 GMUP |Patriot Masters 46 12
029 PMM | Potomac Marlin Masters 4 26
009 RMST Reston Masters Swim Team 115 7
064 DUFF |Right Duff 3 29
008 RIPM Riptide Masters 17 20
026 |SDS Sea Devil Swimming Masters 25 16
054 NAMI Sport & Health Tsunami Masters 64 10
059 |TRI3 Sportfit Lab 32 14
062 SWSP Swimspire 5 25
055 TA Team America Commandos 3 29
050 SPRY Team Swim Spray 4 26
006 UMAC Terrapin Masters 70 9
053 TOLL Tollefson Swimming 3 29
061 WAVA \Warrenton Masters Swim Team 11 22
043 WAV1 Wave One Swimming 13 21
Full Members: 2830
OEVT One Event Members: 172
Grand total:| 3002
Total Clubs (excluding UC10): 35
Male (excludes OEVTs): 1449 | 51%
Female (excludes OEVTs):| 1381 49%




2015 PV Club Counts

Last updated: 10/30/2015

Club # Club |Full Club Name Total Rank
000 UC10 |UC10 258 N/A
021 ALEX |Alexandria Masters Swimming 162 4
057 ABSC |Anthony Bowen YMCA Masters Swim Club 0 33
004 ARMS Arlington Masters 152 5
003 DCRP DC Dept of Recreation & Parks 110 8
001 DCM | DC Masters 28 14
035 DCTC DC Triathlon Club 38 13
017 DCAC District of Columbia Aquatics Club 186 3
060 ERSC |Elite Rays Swim Club 3 30
028 FBST |Fort Belvoir Masters 57 11
027 GERM Germantown Maryland Masters 150 6
051 HAC Herndon Aquatic Club 2 31
005 L4S Lane 4 Swimming 905 1
052 LMAC |Life Time Mid-Atlantic Swim Club 9 25
038 MACH Machine Aquatics 26 17
019 MSSC |Maryland Suburban Swim Club 10 24
030 MASH |Masters Aquatics at Spring Hill 26 17
012 ANCM |Montgomery Ancient Mariners 251 2
007 NCYM |National Capital YMCA 11 23
056 NCAP |Nation's Capital Swimming 6 27
020 JCCN Northern VA Jewish Comm. Center 7 26
002 GMUP Patriot Masters 57 11
029 PMM Potomac Marlin Masters 5 28
009 RMST |Reston Masters Swim Team 124 7
008 RIPM Riptide Masters 18 19
026 SDS | Sea Devil Swimming Masters 27 16
054 NAMI | Sport & Health Tsunami Masters 64 10
059 TRI3  Sportfit Lab 28 14
055 TA Team America Commandos 2 31
050 SPRY Team Swim Spray 15 21
006 TERR |Terrapin Masters 75 9
053 TOLL Tollefson Swimming 4 29
061 WAVA Warrenton Masters Swim Team 13 22
043 WAV1 Wave One Swimming 18 19
Full Members: 2847
OEVT One Event Members:| 183
Grand total: 3030
Total Clubs (excluding UC10):| 33
Male (excludes OEVTs):| 1491 52%
Female (excludes OEVTs):| 1356 | 48%




2014 PV Club Counts

Last updated: 10/30/2014

Club # Club Full Club Name Total Rank
000 Uuc10 UC10 266 N/A
021 ALEX Alexandria Masters Swimming 156 4
057 ABSC Anthony Bowen YMCA Masters Swim (1 31
004 ARMS Arlington Masters 152 5
003 DCRP DC Dept of Recreation & Parks 113 8
001 DCM | DC Masters 36 14
035 DCTC |DC Triathlon Club 38 13
017 DCAC |District of Columbia Aquatics Club 198 3
058 DCLV DMV Leviathan 6 26
028 FBST Fort Belvoir Masters 63 10
027 GERM Germantown Maryland Masters 144 6
051 HAC | Herndon Aquatic Club 2 30
005 L4S Lane 4 Swimming 942 1
052 LMAC |Life Time Mid-Atlantic Swim Club 14 23
038 MACH |Machine Aquatics 34 16
030 MASH Masters Aquatics at Spring Hill 24 18
012 ANCM |Montgomery Ancient Mariners 275 2
007 NCYM |National Capital YMCA 24 18
056 NCAP |Nation's Capital Swimming 12 24
020 JCCN Northern VA Jewish Comm. Center 7 25
002 GMUP Patriot Masters 49 12
009 RMST Reston Masters Swim Team 135 7
008 RIPM Riptide Masters 24 18
026 SDS  Sea Devil Swimming Masters 33 17
054 NAMI | Sport & Health Tsunami Masters 55 11
059 TRI3 | Sportfit Lab 36 14
055 TA Team America Commandos 3 29
049 FEXY Team FeXY 6 26
050 SPRY Team Swim Spray 15 22
006 TERR Terrapin Masters 72 9
053 TOLL |Tollefson Swimming 4 28
043 WAV1 Wave One Swimming 19 21
Full Members: 2958
OEVT One Event Members:| 241
Grand total: 3199
Total Clubs (excluding UC10): 31
Male (full members):| 1536 | 52%
Female (full members):| 1422 48%




2013 PV Club Counts

Last updated: 10/31/2013

Club # Club Full Club Name Total Rank
000 UNAT Unattached 249 N/A
021 ALEX Alexandria Masters Swimming 180 4
022 ASAM All Star Aquatics 10 24
045 ASTA Aquatic Stars 1 30
004 ARMS Arlington Ageless Masters 167 5
046 PEAK Central Chesapeake Swimming 5 26
003 DCRP DC Dept of Recreation & Parks 111 8
001 DCM DC Masters 36 15
035 DCTC DC Triathlon Club 48 12
017 DCAC District of Columbia Aquatics Club 226 3
005 FXCM Fairfax County Masters 919 1
028 FBST Fort Belvoir Masters 66 10
027 GERM Germantown Maryland Masters 141 6
051 HAC Herndon Aquatic Club 4 28
052 LMAC Life Time Mid-Atlantic Swim Club 16 22
038 MACH Machine Aquatics 33 16
011 MMTM Marymount Masters Swim Team 3 29
030 MASH Masters Aquatics at Spring Hill 25 17
012 ANCM Montgomery Ancient Mariners 275 2
007 NCYM National Capital YMCA 22 20
020 JCCN Northern VA Jewish Comm. Center 6 25
002 GMUP Patriot Masters 48 12
009 RMST Reston Masters Swim Team 125 7
008 RIPM Riptide Masters 24 18
026 SDS  Sea Devil Swimming Masters 40 14
049 FEXY Team FeXY 11 27
050 SPRY Team Swim Spray 24 18
044 TWAR Team Warrior 1 30
006 TERR Terrapin Masters 68 9
053 TOLL Tollefson Swimming 5 26
054 NAMI Tsunami 21 21
043 WAV1 Wave One Swimming 56 11
Full Members: 2966
OEVT One Event Members: 238
Grand total: 3204
Total Clubs (excluding UNAT): 31




2012 PV Club Counts

Last updated: 10/31/2012

Club # Club Full Club Name Total Rank
000 UNAT Unattached 277  N/A
039 AARG Alexandria Aquatic Recreation Group = 39 14
021 ALEX Alexandria Masters Swimming 195 4
022 ASAM All Star Aquatics 7 22
045 ASTA Aquatic Stars 7 22
004 ARMS Arlington Ageless Masters 167 5
046 PEAK Central Chesapeake Swimming 4 27
048 CPSH Crystal Park Sport & Health 4 27
018 CUBU Curl Burke Masters Swimming, Inc. 630 1
003 DCRP DC Dept of Recreation & Parks 125 8
001 DCM DC Masters 43 12
035 DCTC DC Triathlon Club 28 18
017 DCAC District of Columbia Aquatics Club 207 3
005 FXCM Fairfax County Masters 108 9
047 FINZ FINS Swimming 5 25
028 FBST Fort Belvoir Masters 76 11
027 GERM Germantown Maryland Masters 149 6
038 MACH Machine Aquatics 36 15
011 MMTM Marymount Masters Swim Team 6 24
030 MASH Masters Aquatics at Spring Hill 26 19
012 ANCM Montgomery Ancient Mariners 274 2
037 MSCT Moon's Swim Club & Team 0 31
007 NCYM National Capital YMCA 22 20
020 JCCN Northern VA Jewish Comm. Center 5 25
002 GMUP Patriot Masters 35 16
041 POWS Potomac Open Water Swim 1 30
009 RMST Reston Masters Swim Team 147 7
008 RIPM Riptide Masters 19 21
026 SDS  Sea Devil Swimming Masters 43 12
044 TWAR Team Warrior 2 29
006 TERR Terrapin Masters 82 10
043 WAV1 Wave One Swimming 33 17
Full Members: 2802
OEVT One Event Members: 259
Grand total: 3061
Total Clubs (excluding UNAT): 31




2011 PV Club Counts

Last updated: 10/31/2011

Club # Club Full Club Name Total Rank
000 UNAT Unattached 280 N/A
039 AARG Alexandria Aquatic Recreation Group = 45 16
021 ALEX Alexandria Masters Swimming 167 4
022 ASAM All Star Aquatics 5 29
045 ASTA Aquatic Stars 8 25
004 ARMS Arlington Ageless Masters 155 6
018 CUBU Curl Burke Masters Swimming, Inc. 626 1
003 DCRP DC Dept of Recreation & Parks 153 7
001 DCM DC Masters 52 13
035 DCTC DC Triathlon Club 47 15
017 DCAC District of Columbia Aquatics Club 221 3
005 FXCM Fairfax County Masters 108 9
028 FBST Fort Belvoir Masters 85 10
027 GERM Germantown Maryland Masters 162 5
038 MACH Machine Aquatics 35 18
011 MMTM Marymount Masters Swim Team 7 26
030 MASH Masters Aquatics at Spring Hill 25 20
012 ANCM Montgomery Ancient Mariners 265 2
037 MSCT Moon's Swim Club & Team 0 32
007 NCYM National Capital YMCA 16 21
020 JCCN Northern VA Jewish Comm. Center 6 27
002 GMUP Patriot Masters 35 18
029 PMM  Potomac Marlin Masters 3 31
041 POWS Potomac Open Water Swim 6 27
009 RMST Reston Masters Swim Team 144 8
008 RIPM Riptide Masters 15 22
026 SDS  Sea Devil Swimming Masters 52 13
042 ATHN Team Athalon 9 24
044 TWAR Team Warrior 4 30
006 TERR |Terrapin Masters 85 10
025 TRIN  Trinity Aquatics Club Masters 10 23
040 WARD Ward's Swim Club 39 17
043 WAV1 Wave One Swimming 72 12
Full Members: 2942
OEVT One Event Members: 262
Grand total: 3204
Total Clubs (excluding UNAT): 32




2010 PV Club Counts

Last updated: 10/31/2010

Club # Club Full Club Name Total Rank
000 UNAT Unattached 270 N/A
001 DCM DC Masters 53 13
002 GMUP Patriot Masters 38 17
003 DCRP DC Dept of Recreation & Parks 182 4
004 ARMS Arlington Ageless Masters 141 8
005 FXCM Fairfax County Masters 114 9
006 TERR Terrapin Masters 96 10
007 NCYM National Capital YMCA 21 19
008 RIPM Riptide Masters 16 21
009 RMST Reston Masters Swim Team 146 6
012 ANCM Montgomery Ancient Mariners 272 2
017 DCAC District of Columbia Aquatics Club 200 3
018 CUBU Curl Burke Masters Swimming, Inc. 583 1
020 JCCN Northern VA Jewish Comm. Center 4 24
021 ALEX Alexandria Masters Swimming 143 7
022 ASAM All Star Aquatics 5 23
025 TRIN  Trinity Aquatics Club Masters 16 21
026 SDS  Sea Devil Swimming Masters 47 15
027 GERM Germantown Maryland Masters 158 5
028 FBST Fort Belvoir Masters 86 11
029 PMM Potomac Marlin Masters 4 24
030 MASH Masters Aquatics at Spring Hill 23 18
035 DCTC DC Triathlon Club 53 13
037 MSCT Moon's Swim Club & Team 4 24
038 MACH Machine Aquatics 39 16
039 AARG Alexandria Aquatic Recreation Group @ 54 12
040 WARD Ward's Swim Club 20 20
041 POWS Potomac Open Water Swim 4 24
Full Members: 2792
OEVT One Event Members: 274
Grand total: 3066
Total Clubs (excluding UNAT): 27




2009 PV Club Counts
Last updated: 10/31/2009

Club # Club Full Club Name Total Rank
000 UNAT Unattached 290 N/A
001 DCM DC Masters 63 13
002 GMUP Patriot Masters 45 15
003 DCRP DC Dept of Recreation & Parks 137 5
004 ARMS Arlington Ageless Masters 132 7
005 FXCM Fairfax County Masters 122 9
006 TERR Terrapin Masters 80 11
007 NCYM National Capital YMCA 18 17
008 RIPM Riptide Masters 1" 21
009 RMST Reston Masters Swim Team 131 8
012  ANCM Montgomery Ancient Mariners 227 2
017  DCAC District of Columbia Aquatics Club 209 3
018 CUBU Curl-Burke Swim Club 531 1
019 MSSC Maryland Suburban Swim Club 12 20
020  JCCN Northern VA Jewish Comm. Center 4 24
021 ALEX Alexandria Masters Swimming 136 6
022 ASAM All Star Aquatics 10 22
025 TRIN Trinity Aquatics Club Masters 15 19
026 SDS Sea Devil Swimming Masters 54 14
027 GERM Germantown Maryland Masters 146 4
028 FBST Fort Belvoir Masters 93 10
029 PMM Potomac Marlin Masters 2 26
030 MASH Masters Aquatics at Spring Hill 21 16
035 DCTC DC Triathlon Club 64 12
036 YORK York Masters 16 18
037 MSCT Moon's Swim Club & Team 4 24
038 MACH Machine Aquatics 5 23

Full Members: 2578
OEVT One Event Members: 222

Grand total: 2800
Total Clubs (excluding UNAT): 26

1ofl



2008 PV Club Counts
Last updated: 10/31/08

Club # Club Full Club Name Total Rank
000 UNAT Unattached 234 N/A
001 DCM DC Masters 68 12
002 GMUP Patriot Masters 34 15
003 DCRP DC Dept of Recreation & Parks 87 10
004 ARMS Arlington Ageless Masters 106 7
005 FXCM Fairfax County Masters 102 8
006 TERR Terrapin Masters 73 11
007 NCYM National Capital YMCA 17 17
008 RIPM Riptide Masters 15 18
009 RMST Reston Masters Swim Team 128 5
012  ANCM Montgomery Ancient Mariners 203 2
013  WTRI Worldgate Tri Masters 1 26
017  DCAC District of Columbia Aquatics Club 177 3
018 CUBU Curl-Burke Swim Club 419 1
019  MSSC Maryland Suburban Swim Club 13 20
020 JCCN Northern VA Jewish Comm. Center 6 24
021 ALEX Alexandria Masters Swimming 124 6
022 ASAM All Star Aquatics 14 19
025 TRIN Trinity Aquatics Club Masters 9 23
026 SDS Sea Devil Swimming Masters 55 13
027 GERM Germantown Maryland Masters 163 4
028 FBST Fort Belvoir Masters 89 9
029 PMM Potomac Marlin Masters 10 21
030 MASH Masters Aquatics at Spring Hill 20 16
034 SSCT Streamline Swim Club & Team 4 25
035 DCTC DC Triathlon Club 35 14
036 YORK York Masters 10 21

Full Members: 2216
OEVT One Event Members: 215

Grand total: 2431
Total Clubs (excluding UNAT): 26
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Club #/Abbr

000
001
003
004
005
006
007
009
012
017
020
021
026
027
030
002
018
008
022
025
013
028
029
031
032
033
034

Total

UNAT
DCM

DCRP
AAMS
FXCM
TERR
NCYM
RMST
ANCM
DCAC
JCCN
ALEX
TCSD
GERM
MASH
GMUP
CUBU
RIPM
ASAM
TRIN
WTRI
FBST
PMM

UMD

VSsC

NCAY
SSCT

Swimmer Registration System - USMS Ver.
Club Population Summary
10/31/07

Name

UNATTACHED

DC MASTERS

DC DEPARTMENT OF RECREATION & PARKS
ARLINGTON AGELESS MASTERS
FAIRFAX COUNTY MASTERS

TERRAPIN MASTERS

NATIONAL CAPITAL YMCA

RESTON MASTERS SWIM TEAM
MONTGOMERY ANCIENT MARINERS
DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA AQUATICS CLUB
NORTHERN VA JEWISH COMM. CENTER
ALEXANDRIA MASTERS SWIMMING

THE CAPITOL SEA DEVILS MASTERS
GERMANTOWN MARYLAND MASTERS
MASTERS AQUATICS AT SPRING HILL
PATRIOT MASTERS SWIM TEAM
CURL-BURKE SWIM CLUB

RIPTIDE MASTERS

ALL STAR AQUATICS

TRINITY AQUATICS CLUB MASTERS
WORLDGATE TRI MASTERS

FORT BELVOIR MASTERS

POTOMAC MARLIN MASTERS
UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND MASTERS
VICTOR SWIM CLUB MASTERS
YWCA-NCA MASTERS SWIM TEAM
STREAMLINE SWIM CLUB & TEAM

One Event Members

10.16

Women
104
33

43

61

58

38

58
94
27
71
23
92

17
199

14

109

1103

Men Total
158 262
40 73
40 83
55 116
57 115
42 80
3 5
66 124
123 217
105 132
4 7
55 126
13 36
71 163
13 17
25 42
169 368
1 6
15 29
6 8

7 13
13 36
5 7

3 4

9 20

8 10

3 4
131 240
1240 2343



Club #/Abbr

000
001
003
004
005
006
007
009
010
012
017
020
021
026
027
030
002
018
015
008
019
022
025
013
023
028
029
031

Total

UNAT
DCM

DCRP
AAMS
FXCM
TERR
NCYM
RMST
AMSC
ANCM
DCAC
JCCN
ALEX
TCSD
GERM
MASH
GMUP
CUBU
FAAT
RIPM
CASC
ASAM
TRIN
WTRI
TZMS
FBST
PMM

UMD

Swimmer Registration System - USMS Ver.

Club Population Summary
10/31/06

Name

UNATTACHED

DC MASTERS

DC DEPARTMENT OF RECREATION & PARKS
ARLINGTON AGELESS MASTERS
FAIRFAX COUNTY MASTERS

TERRAPIN MASTERS

NATIONAL CAPITAL YMCA

RESTON MASTERS SWIM TEAM
ANNANDALE MASTERS SWIM CLUB
MONTGOMERY ANCIENT MARINERS
DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA AQUATICS CLUB
NORTHERN VA JEWISH COMM. CENTER
ALEXANDRIA MASTERS SWIMMING

THE CAPITOL SEA DEVILS MASTERS
GERMANTOWN MARYLAND MASTERS
MASTERS AQUATICS AT SPRING HILL
PATRIOT MASTERS SWIM TEAM
CURL-BURKE SWIM CLUB

FATRFAX AREA AQUATIC TEAM
RIPTIDE MASTERS

CARSON AQUATICS SWIM CLUB

ALL STAR AQUATICS

TRINITY AQUATICS CLUB MASTERS
WORLDGATE TRI MASTERS

TEAM Z MASTERS SWIM TEAM

FORT BELVOIR MASTERS

POTOMAC MARLIN MASTERS
UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND MASTERS
One Event Members

10.02a

Women
92
35
31
71
42
45

55
21
97
27

61
33
68
15

91
19

14

48

19

107

1024

Men Total
124 216
44 79
41 72
65 136
53 95
40 85
5 11
58 113
19 40
128 225
118 145
6 10
48 109
13 46
67 135
9 13
24 39
83 174
24 43
2 6

2 4

8 13

7 21
10 16
26 74
5 24

3 4

3 4
121 228
1156 2180



Club #/Abbr

000
001
002
003
004
005
006
007
008
009
010
011
012
015
017
018
019
020
021
022
025
026
027
030

Total

UNAT
DCM

GMUP
DCRP
AAMS
FXCM
TERR
NCYM
RIPM
RMST
AMSC
MMST
ANCM
FAAT
DCAC
CUBU
CASC
JCCN
ALEX
ASAM
TRIN
TCSD
GERM
MASH

Swimmer Registration System - USMS Ver. 9.22

Club Population Summary
10/31/05

Name

UNATTACHED

DC MASTERS

PATRIOT MASTERS SWIM TEAM

DC DEPARTMENT OF RECREATION & PARKS
ARLINGTON AGELESS MASTERS
FAIRFAX COUNTY MASTERS

TERRAPIN MASTERS

NATIONAL CAPITAL YMCA

RIPTIDE MASTERS

RESTON MASTERS SWIM TEAM
ANNANDALE MASTERS SWIM CLUB
MARYMOUNT MASTERS SWIM TEAM
MONTGOMERY ANCIENT MARINERS
FAIRFAX AREA AQUATIC TEAM
DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA AQUATICS CLUB
CURL-BURKE SWIM CLUB

CARSON AQUATICS SWIM CLUB
NORTHERN VA JEWISH COMM. CENTER
ALEXANDRIA MASTERS SWIMMING

ALL STAR AQUATICS

TRINITY AQUATICS CLUB MASTERS
THE CAPITOL SEA DEVILS MASTERS
GERMANTOWN MARYLAND MASTERS
MASTERS AQUATICS AT SPRING HILL
One Event Members

Women
120
44

12

32

73

53

45

51
21
125
22
31
30
54
25
35
85
59

951

Men Total
146 266
48 92
24 36
45 77
76 149
68 121
44 89
12 18
1 5
64 115
21 42
2 8
122 247
25 47
127 158
33 63
2 4

7 11
50 104
4 11
16 41
14 49
62 147
13 18
97 156
1123 2074



Club #/Abbr

000
001
002
003
004
005
006
007
008
009
010
011
012
015
016
017
018
019
020
021
022
024
026
027
030

Total

UNAT
DCM

GMUP
DCRP
AAMS
FXCM
TERR
NCYM
RIPM
RMST
AMSC
MMST
ANCM
FAAT
RMSC
DCAC
CUBU
CASC
JCCN
ALEX
ASAM
NNMC
TCSD
GERM
MASH

Club Population Summary
10/31/04

Name

UNATTACHED

DC MASTERS

PATRIOT MASTERS SWIM TEAM

DC DEPARTMENT OF RECREATION & PARKS
ARLINGTON AGELESS MASTERS

FAIRFAX COUNTY MASTERS

TERRAPIN MASTERS

NATIONAL CAPITAL YMCA

RIPTIDE MASTERS

RESTON MASTERS SWIM TEAM

ANNANDALE MASTERS SWIM CLUB
MARYMOUNT MASTERS SWIM TEAM
MONTGOMERY ANCIENT MARINERS
FAIRFAX AREA AQUATIC TEAM
ROCKVILLE MASTERS

DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA AQUATICS CLUB
CURL-BURKE SWIM CLUB

CARSON AQUATICS SWIM CLUB

NORTHERN VA JEWISH COMM. CENTER
ALEXANDRIA MASTERS SWIMMING

ALL STAR AQUATICS

NATIONAL NAVAL MEDICAL CENTER SHARKS
THE CAPITOL SEA DEVILS MASTERS
GERMANTOWN MARYLAND MASTERS
MASTERS AQUATICS AT SPRING HILL
One Event Members

Swimmer Registration System - USMS Ver. 9.15

Women
128
40
12
34
66
63
48
11
4
61
19
7
107
15
2
40

899

Men Total
158 286
46 86
21 33
52 86
48 114
71 134
54 102
9 20

2 6
63 124
20 39
2 9
119 226
25 40
2 4
151 191
14 23
2 4

9 15
57 108
2 4

8 12
21 52
62 143
9 14
68 119
1095 1994



Club #/Abbr

000
001
002
003
004
005
006
007
008
009
010
012
014
015
016
017
018
020
021
023
024
026
027
030

Total

UNAT
DCM

GMUP
DCRP
AAMS
FXCM
TERR
NCYM
RIPM
RMST
AMSC
ANCM
HUM

FAAT
RMSC
DCAC
CUBU
JCCN
ALEX
TRIM
NNMC
TCSD
GERM
MASH

Club Population Summary
10/31/03 9:13 PM

Name

UNATTACHED

DC MASTERS

PATRIOT MASTERS SWIM TEAM

DC DEPARTMENT OF RECREATION & PARKS
ARLINGTON AGELESS MASTERS

FAIRFAX COUNTY MASTERS

TERRAPIN MASTERS

NATIONAL CAPITAL YMCA

RIPTIDE MASTERS

RESTON MASTERS SWIM TEAM

ANNANDALE MASTERS SWIM CLUB
MONTGOMERY ANCIENT MARINERS

HOWARD UNIVERSITY MASTER SHARKS
FAIRFAX AREA AQUATIC TEAM
ROCKVILLE MASTERS

DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA AQUATICS CLUB
CURL-BURKE SWIM CLUB

NORTHERN VA JEWISH COMM. CENTER
ALEXANDRIA MASTERS SWIMMING
TRI-MASTERS SWIMMING

NATIONAL NAVAL MEDICAL CENTER SHARKS
THE CAPITOL SEA DEVILS MASTERS
GERMANTOWN MARYLAND MASTERS
MASTERS AQUATICS AT SPRING HILL
One Event Members

Swimmer Registration System - USMS Ver. 8.11

Women
127
39

17

35

75

52

47

13

59
23
116
10

37

807

Page:1l

Men Total
198 325
52 91
18 35
50 85
57 132
62 114
56 103
10 23
2 6
73 132
23 46
122 238
4 5
16 26
1 2
140 177
17 26
11 15
36 72
0 0

4 7
16 47
56 120
12 16
0 0
1036 1843



Swimmer Registration System - USMS Ver. 7.3
Club Population Summary

10/31/02
Club #/Abbr Name Women Men Total
000 UNAT UNATTACHED 132 189 321
001 DCM DC MASTERS 39 56 95
002 GMUP PATRIOT MASTERS SWIM TEAM 13 18 31
003 DCRP DC DEPARTMENT OF RECREATION & PARKS 40 55 95
004 AAMS ARLINGTON AGELESS MASTERS 91 71 162
005 FXCM FAIRFAX COUNTY MASTERS 56 69 125
006 TERR TERRAPIN MASTERS 42 58 100
007 NCYM NATIONAL CAPITAL YMCA 8 3 11
009 RMST RESTON MASTERS SWIM TEAM 59 83 142
010 AMSC ANNANDALE MASTERS SWIM CLUB 21 13 34
012 ANCM MONTGOMERY ANCIENT MARINERS 129 128 257
014 HUM HOWARD UNIVERSITY MASTER SHARKS 5 8 13
015 FAAT FAIRFAX AREA AQUATIC TEAM 1 4 5
016 RMSC ROCKVILLE MASTERS 3 1 4
017 DCAC DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA AQUATICS CLUB 31 133 164
018 CUBU CURL-BURKE SWIM CLUB 13 13 26
020 JCCN NORTHERN VA JEWISH COMM. CENTER 8 9 17
021 ALEX ALEXANDRIA MASTERS SWIMMING 27 19 46
023 TRIM TRI-MASTERS SWIMMING 18 18 36
024 NNMC NATIONAL NAVAL MEDICAL CENTER SHARKS 8 12 20
026 TCSD THE CAPITOL SEA DEVILS MASTERS 37 22 59
027 GERM GERMANTOWN MARYLAND MASTERS 60 54 114
030 MASH MASTERS AQUATICS AT SPRING HILL 1 14 15

Total 842 1050 1892



Swimmer Registration System - USMS Ver. 7.02 Page:1l
Club Population Summary
10/31/01 6:15 PM

Club #/Abbr Name Women Men Total
000 UNAT UNATTACHED 123 203 326
001 DCM DC MASTERS 44 58 102
002 GMUP PATRIOT MASTERS SWIM TEAM 8 17 25
003 DCRP DC DEPARTMENT OF RECREATION & PARKS 46 54 100
004 AAMS ARLINGTON AGELESS MASTERS 109 80 189
005 FXCM FAIRFAX COUNTY MASTERS 57 59 116
006 TERR TERRAPIN MASTERS 35 53 88
007 NCYM NATIONAL CAPITAL YMCA 7 2 9
009 RMST RESTON MASTERS SWIM TEAM 50 74 124
010 AMSC ANNANDALE MASTERS SWIM CLUB 16 13 29
012 ANCM MONTGOMERY ANCIENT MARINERS 109 129 238
013 BURK BURKE MASTERS 2 3 5
016 RMSC ROCKVILLE MASTERS 4 1 5
017 DCAC DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA AQUATICS CLUB 40 135 175
018 CUBU CURL-BURKE SWIM CLUB 7 7 14
020 JCCN NORTHERN VA JEWISH COMM. CENTER 7 12 19
021 ALEX ALEXANDRIA MASTERS SWIMMING 37 29 66
023 TRIM TRI-MASTERS SWIMMING 6 22 28
026 TCSD THE CAPITOL SEA DEVILS MASTERS 33 28 61
027 GERM GERMANTOWN MARYLAND MASTERS 74 62 136
030 MASH MASTERS AQUATICS AT SPRING HILL 1 12 13

Total 815 1053 1868



Club #/Abbr

000
001
002
003
004
005
006
007
008
009
010
011
012
013
016
017
018
020
021
023
024
026
027
028
030

Total

UNAT
DCM

GMUP
DCRP
AAMS
FXCM
TERR
NCYM
CHIN
RMST
NVAQ
AVST
ANCM
BURK
RMSC
DCAC
CUBU
JCCN
ALEX
TRIM
NNMC
TCSD
GERM
GLD

MASH

Swimmer Registration System - USMS Ver. 4.1

Club Population Summary
10/31/00 4:31 PM

Name

UNATTACHED

DC MASTERS

PATRIOT MASTERS SWIM TEAM

DC DEPARTMENT OF RECREATION & PARKS
ARLINGTON AGELESS MASTERS

FATIRFAX COUNTY MASTERS

TERRAPIN MASTERS

NATIONAL CAPITAL YMCA

CHINQUAPIN MASTERS SWIM TEAM
RESTON MASTERS SWIM TEAM

NORTHERN VIRGINIA AQUATIC CLUB
ASHBURN VILLAGE SWIM TEAM
MONTGOMERY ANCIENT MARINERS

BURKE MASTERS

ROCKVILLE MASTERS

DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA AQUATICS CLUB
CURL-BURKE SWIM CLUB

NORTHERN VA JEWISH COMM. CENTER
ALEXANDRIA MASTERS SWIMMING
TRI-MASTERS SWIMMING

NATIONAL NAVAL MEDICAL CENTER SHARKS
THE CAPITOL SEA DEVILS MASTERS
GERMANTOWN MARYLAND MASTERS

TEAM GOLD

MASTERS AQUATICS AT SPRING HILL

Women
120
54
9
35
91
57
39
10
42
46
10
4
115

832

Page:l

Men Total
178 298
56 110
15 24
50 85
72 163
62 119
40 79
1 11
25 67
56 102
16 26
3 7
127 242
1 1

3 11
128 186
5 12
10 17
22 53
24 31
0 0
21 45
45 93
4 9
14 19
978 1810



Club #/Abbr

000
001
003
004
005
006
007
008
009
010
011
012
013
015
016
017
020
021
022
023
024
026
027
028
029
030

UNAT
DCM

DCRP
AAMS
FXCM
TERR
NCYM
CHIN
RMST
NVAQ
AVST
ANCM
BURK
UMCY
RMSC
DCAC
JCCN
ALEX
PMAC
TRIM
NNMC
TCSD
GERM
GLD

NRLR
MASH

Club Population Summary
10/31/99 4:26 PM

Name

UNATTACHED

DC MASTERS

DC DEPARTMENT OF RECREATION & PARKS
ARLINGTON AGELESS MASTERS

FATRFAX COUNTY MASTERS

TERRAPIN MASTERS

NATIONAL CAPITAL YMCA

CHINQUAPIN MASTERS SWIM TEAM
RESTON MASTERS SWIM TEAM

NORTHERN VIRGINIA AQUATIC CLUB
ASHBURN VILLAGE SWIM TEAM
MONTGOMERY ANCIENT MARINERS

BURKE MASTERS

UPPER MONTGOMERY COUNTY YMCA MASTERS
ROCKVILLE MASTERS

DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA AQUATICS CLUB
NORTHERN VA JEWISH COMM. CENTER
ALEXANDRIA MASTERS SWIMMING
PENTAGON MASTERS AQUATIC CLUB
TRI-MASTERS SWIMMING

NATIONAL NAVAL MEDICAL CENTER SHARKS
THE CAPITOL SEA DEVILS MASTERS
GERMANTOWN MARYLAND MASTERS

TEAM GOLD

NRL RECREATION CLUB

MASTERS AQUATICS AT SPRING HILL

Total

Swimmer Registration System - USMS Ver. 4.0b

Women
105
64
39
84
56
35
11
26
42
15

91

51
10
10

11

24
57
11
1
3

772

Page:1l

Men Total
176 281
59 123
50 89
78 162
59 115
39 74
4 15
18 44
69 111
14 29
5 12
113 204
4 7

7 12

4 10
141 192
9 19
14 24
2 3
20 31
5 9
19 43
47 104
13 24
2 3

8 11
979 1751



Swimmer Registration System - USMS Ver. 3.3 Page:l
Club Population Summary
10/31/98 07:35:38

Club #/Abbr Name Women Men Total
000 UNAT UNATTACHED 103 159 262
001 DCM DC MASTERS 57 50 107
003 DCRP DIST OF COLUMBIA DEPT OF RECRE & PARKS 39 50 89
004 AAMS ARLINGTON AGELESS MASTERS 3 5 8
005 FXCM FAIRFAX COUNTY MASTERS 45 62 107
006 TERR TERRAPIN MASTERS 43 43 86
007 NCYM NATIONAL CAPITAL YMCA 6 3 9
008 CHIN CHINQUAPIN MASTERS SWIM TEAM 22 13 35
009 RMST RESTON MASTERS SWIM TEAM 45 79 124
010 NVAQ NORTHERN VIRGINIA AQUATIC CLUB 15 12 27
011 AVST ASHBURN VILLAGE SWIM TEAM 6 5 11
012 ANCM MONTGOMERY ANCIENT MARINERS 87 112 199
013 BURK BURKE MASTERS 1 5 6
014 BAC BOWIE AQUATIC CLUB 0 2 2
015 UMCY UPPER MONTGOMERY COUNTY YMCA MASTERS 8 11 19
016 RMSC ROCKVILLE MASTERS 3 3 6
017 DCAC DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA AQUATICS CLUB 36 126 162
020 JCCN NORTHERN VIRGINIA JEWISH COMMUNITY CT 10 12 22
021 ALEX ALEXANDRIA MASTERS SWIMMING 0 5 5
022 PMAC PENTAGON MASTERS AQUATIC CLUB 2 9 11
023 TRIM TRI-MASTERS SWIMMING 13 21 34
024 NNMC NATIONAL NAVAL MEDICAL CENTER SHARKS 7 12 19
026 TCSD THE CAPITOL SEA DEVILS MASTERS 28 21 49
027 GERM GERMANTOWN MARYLAND MASTERS 55 41 96
028 GLD TEAM GOLD 8 19 27
029 NRLR NRL RECREATION CLUB 2 4 6
030 MASH MASTERS AQUATICS AT SPRING HILL 2 5 7

TOTALS: 646 889

1535



Club #/Abbr

000
001
003
004
005
006
007
008
009
011
012
013
014
015
016
017
019
020
023
024
026
027
028
029

UNAT
DCM
DCRP
AAMS
FXCM
TERR
NCYM
CHIN
RMST
AVST
ANCM
BURK
BAC
UMCY
RMSC
DCAC
MSScC?
JCCN
2227?
2227?
TCSD
GERM
227272
NRLR

Club Population Summary
1994 (unverified)

Name

UNATTACHED

DC MASTERS

DIST OF COLUMBIA DEPT OF RECRE & PARKS
ARLINGTON AGELESS MASTERS

FATRFAX COUNTY MASTERS

TERRAPIN MASTERS

NATIONAL CAPITAL YMCA

CHINQUAPIN MASTERS SWIM TEAM

RESTON MASTERS SWIM TEAM

ASHBURN VILLAGE SPORTS PAVILION MASTERS
MONTGOMERY ANCIENT MARINERS

BURKE MASTERS

BOWIE AQUATIC CLUB

UPPER MONTGOMERY COUNTY YMCA MASTERS
ROCKVILLE MASTERS

DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA AQUATICS CLUB
STROKE ?

NORTHERN VIRGINIA JEWISH COMMUNITY CT
OAK MARR MASTERS

TEAM RES-IPSA

THE CAPITOL SEA DEVILS MASTERS
GERMANTOWN MARYLAND MASTERS

SST OPPIES ?

NRL RECREATION CLUB

Total
203
148
106
12
74
39
15
12
120
14
89
10
10
31

92

19
32

18

40
19



